
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

19-06-2022
Diario Financiero
Diario Financiero - DF Mas
Actualidad
CHILENAS DE RIESGO

32
470,3
$ 4.167.255

16.150
48.450

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

19-06-2022
Diario Financiero
Diario Financiero - DF Mas
Actualidad
CHILENAS DE RIESGO

34
455,6
$ 4.036.879

16.150
48.450

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


